
0

5 000

10 000

15 000

20 000

25 000

30 000

35 000

40 000

45 000

50 000

1990 2002 2003 2010 2015 2020 2025 2030

m
il.

 t
 C

O
2

Střední a Jižní Amerika

Afrika

Střední východ

Ostatní Asie

Čína

býv. Sovětský svaz

Severní Amerika

Vyspělé státy Asie, Austrálie

Evropa

Výhled emisí CO2 ve světě


